Musujgce/Sparkling

ELS VINYERONS - Cava Pregadeu — Penedes,Spain 11,5%
BOUCHE PERE&FILS - Cuvée Réservée Brut — Champagne, France 12,5%

Biate/White

FABRIZIO VELLA — Bianco Biologico — Sicily, Italy 12%

MATERIA — Don.au — Lower Silesian, Poland 13%

SCHMITGETS - Riesling Feinherb — Mosel, Germany 11,5%

VINTAE - Atlantis Albarino — Rias Baixas, Spain 13%

HOUSE of SMITH - Substance Chardonnay — Washington, USA 13,5%

PomqraﬁczoweISkin concat
SILESIAN - Roter Riesling — Lower Silesia, Poland 13%

Czerwone/Red
FABRIZIO VELLA — Rosso Biologico - Sicily, Italy 12,5%
LOPEZ DE HARO — Crianza — Rioja, Spain 13,5%
CAMPAGNOLA - Valpolicella Classico Ripasso — Veneto, Italy 13,5%
HOUSE of SMITH — Substance Cab. Sauvignon — Washington, USA 14,5%
KAMIL BARCZENTEWICZ — Pinot Noir — Lublin Region, Poland 12%

Stodkie i wzmacniane/Fortified wine
QUINTA do PEGO — Port LBV — Douro, Portugal 20%

Francja/France

Szampania/Champagne

Bouche Pere & Fils Cuvee Reservee NV
Krug Grande Cuvée 168th Edition NV
Pommery Apanage Rose NV
Pommery Apanage NV
Augustin Cuvee Amme Blanc de Blanc NV
Bourgeois Diaz BD'M Meunier NV

Alzacja/Alsace
Sipp Mack Cremant d’Alsace NV

Hiszpania/Spain
Katalonia/Catalonia
Els Vinyerons Pregadeu 2023

Wtochy/Italy

Lombardia/Lombardy
Franciacorta Muratori Muratori Brut NV

2023
NV

2024

2023
2023

2024
2020

2022

2024
2021

2023
2021

2022

2019

12%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%

12,5%

1,5%

12,5%

100ml
36PLN
59PLN

125ml
32PLN

42PLN
45PLN

54PLN
58PLN

46PLN

32PLN
39PLN

45PLN
54PLN

59PLN

45PLN

360PLN
1900PLN
720PLN
550PLN
740PLN
610PLN

240PLN

170PLN

290PLN



Francja/France

Burgundia/Burgundy

Antoine Rodet Chablis

Antonin Rodet Bourgogne Chardonnay

Jacques Carillon Puligny-Montrachet

Justin Girardin Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Dolina Loary/Loire Valley
Berthier Sancerre

Alzacja/Alsace

Domaine Schoffit Riesling Grand Cru Rangen de Thann
Domaine Schoffit GewUlrztraminer Cuvée Caroline
Domaine Schoffit Pinot Gris

Dolina Rodanu/Rhéne Valley
Chapoutier Hermitage Blanc Prestige Chante Alouette
Clos Du Mont-Olivet Chdteauneuf-du-Pape Blanc

Wiochy/Italy

Piemont/Piemonte
Viberti Giovanni Langhe Rinato Chardonnay

Apulia/Puglia
Podere 29 Gelso Bianco Fiano

Arbuzzo
Gran Sasso Trebbiano d’Arbuzzo DOC

Polska/Poland
Dolny Slgska/Lower Silesia
Materia Donauveltliner

Mazowsze/Masovia
Kamil Barczentewicz GewlUlrztraminer

Hiszpania/Spain
Rueda
Bardos Verdejo

Rioja
Rioja Blanco

Rias Baixas
Atlantis Albarino

Niemcy/Germany

Mozela/Mosel
Dr. Loosen Urziger Wirzgarten Riesling GG Alte Reben
Schmitges Riesling Feinherb

Hesja Nadrefnska/Rheinhessen
Witmann Riesling Aulerde Grosses Gewdchs

Austria

Kamptal
Schloss Gobelsburg Gruner Veltliner Ried Steinsetz

2019
2022
2018
2017

2022

2020
2020
2020

2017
2023

2022

2022

2024

2023

2022

2023

2022

2024

202
2023

2016

2023

12,5%
12,5%
13,5%
12,5%

12,5%

14%
13%
14%

14%
14,5%

14%

12%

11,5%

13%

13%

13%

12,5%

12,5%

12,5%
11,5%

12,5%

13%

460PLN
290PLN
550PLN
1300PLN

390PLN

340PLN
225PLN
210PLN

570PLN
430PLN

300PLN

140PLN

140PLN

190PLN

200PLN

150PLN

170PLN

250PLN

380PLN
200PLN

600PLN

270PLN



Portugalia/Portugal

Douro
Quinta Vale d’'Aldeia Branco

USA

Waszyngton/Washington State
Sixto Uncovered Chardonnay
Substance Sauvignon Blanc
Substance Chardonnay

Nowa Zelandia/New Zeland

Marlborough
Mount Riley Sauvignon Blanc

Australia

Barossa Valley
Schild Estate Riesling

Argentina

Salta
Catena Zapata Alamos Torrontes

Mendoza
Escorihuela Gascon Chardonnay Gran Reserva

Australia

Riverland
Jumping Juice Orange

Francja/France

Alzacja/Alsace
Achilee Pepin Orange

Polska/Poland

Dolny Slgsk/Lower Silesia
WWT Pinot Gris
Silesian Roter Riesling

2023

2017
2017
2020

2023

2018

2021

2022

NV

NV

2018
2022

13%

14%
13%
13,5%

13%

12%

13%

13%

12,5%

12,5%

12%
13%

150PLN

480PLN
290PLN
260PLN

175PLN

210PLN

160PLN

260PLN

330PLN

240PLN

240PLN
240PLN



Francja/France

Prowansja/Provance
Chateau de Roquefort Corail Cotes de Provance

Wtochy/Italy

Piemont/Piemonte
Viberti Rose

Apulia/Puglia
Feudi Salentini Susumaniello Rose

Francja/France

Burgundia/Burgundy

Dugat-Py Gevrey-Chambertin Cuvée Coeur de Roy
Domaine Arlaud Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Pierre Amiot Clos Saint Denis Grand Cru

Justin Girardin Pommard Vieilles Vignes

Pierre Morey Monthelie

Bordeaux
Chéateau D'Issan Blason D'Issan Margaux
Chéateau Pavie-Macquin Chdteau Pavie-Macquin

Dolina Loary/Loire Valley
JM Berthier Pinot Noir

Dolina Rodanu/Rhéne Valley
Brunier Piedlong Chédteauneuf-du-Pape

Wtochy/Italy

Piemont/Piemonte

Viberti Giovanni Langhe Nebbiolo

Viberti Giovanni Barolo San Pietro Riserva
Gaja Barbaresco

Dezzani Barbera d'Asti Superiore

Wenecja Euganejska/Veneto

Campagnola Valpolicella Classico Superiore Ripasso

Friuli/Friuli
Bressan Pignol

Toskania/Tuscany
Nittardi Casanuova di Nittardi Chianti Classico

Casanova di Neri Tenuta Nuova Brunello di Montalcino

Tua Rita Giusto di Notri

Abruzja/Abruzzo
Emidio Pepe Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Apulia/Puglia
Podere 29 Gelso d' Oro Nero di Troia

2021

2022

NV

2015
2014
2008
2015
2018

2018
2016

2023

2019

2023
2015
2016
2018

2023

2004

2019
2015
2019

2015

2020

13%

13%

13%

14,5%
13,5%
14,5%
13,5%
12,5%

14%
14,5%

13%

14,5%

14%
14,5%
14%
13,5%

13%

13,5%

14%
14,5%
14%

13,5%

14%

250PLN

210PLN

160PLN

1300PLN
1500PLN
860PLN
430PLN
460PLN

480PLN
T100PLN

180PLN

460PLN

270PLN
600PLN
1600PLN
200PLN

215PLN

700PLN

330PLN
1000PLN
700PLN

700PLN

290PLN



sycylia/sSicily

Cusumano Alta Mora Etna Rosso
Fabrizio Vella Rosso Biologico
Baglio Oro Appassi Rosso

Polska/Poland

Mazowsze/Masovia
Kamil Barczentewicz Pinot Noir Major

Hiszpania/Spain

Rioja

Lopez de Haro Rioja Crianza
Marqués de Tomares Gran Reserva

Ribera del Duero
Diaz Bayo Diaz Bayo 20 Messes

Priorat
Portal del Priorat Gotes Priorat

Portugalia/Portugal

Douro
Quinta Vale d'Aldeia Look’s Grande Reserva

Alentejo
Reynolds Grande Reserva

Niemcy/Germany

Palatynat/Pfalz
Altes Schlésschen Spdatburgunder

USA

Waszyngton/Washington State
VINO Rosso

Substance Cabernet Sauvignhon

K Vitners Broncho Malbec

Kalifornia/California

Cline Zinfandel

Kosta Browne Pinot Noir

Calera Central Coast Pinot Noir
Calera Ryan Pinot Noir

Calera Jensen Pinot Noir

Argentyna/Argentina
Mendoza
Nicasia Vineyard

RPA

Stellenbosch
Klein Constantia Estate Red

Australia

Barossa Valley
Schild Estate Ben Shiraz
Schild Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Nowa Zelandia/New Zealand

Marlborough
Mount Riley

2020
2024
2022

2022

2021
2016

2015

2020

2015

2016

2021

2016

2021
2016

2020
2017

2018
2016

2015

2020

2019

2019
2018

2022

12,5%
12,5%
14,5%

12%

13,5%
14%

14%

14%

14,5%

13%

12%

13,5%
14,5%
13,5%

15%
14,3%
14,5%
14,9%
14,5%

14%

14,5%

14,5%
14,5%

13%

215PLN
145PLN
190PLN

340PLN

170PLN
340PLN

260PLN

310PLN

270PLN

350PLN

170PLN

210PLN

260PLN
600PLN

330PLN
900PLN

280PLN
500PLN

900PLN

650PLN

320PLN

390PLN
210PLN

240PLN



Francja/France

Bordeaux
Chéteau La Garenne Sauternes

Niemcy/Germany
Mozela/Mosel

Dr.Loosen Erdener Treppchen Riesling Auslese

Austria

Weinviertel
Weingut Gmeinbdéck Gruner Veltliner Eiswein

Wtochy/Italy

Piemont/Piemonte
Collina Serragrilli Moscato d’Asti

Portugalia/Portugal

Douro
Kopke Porto Colheita
Quinta do Pego LBV Porto

Polska/Poland

Dolny Slgsk/Lower Silesia
Cydr Radosny BOY-KEN

Niemcy/Germany

Mozela/Mosel
Dr.Loosen Sparkling Riesling
Dr.Loosen Riesling

2016

2018

2019

2022

1979
2019

2023

NV
2023

13%

8%

10,5%

5,5%

20%
520%

6,5%

0%
0%

320PLN

240PLN

300PLN

230PLN

850PLN
230PLN

120PLN

145PLN
130PLN



